Dancing

48 songs, 3.1 hours, 241.5 MB

Name

(Shake, Shake, Shake) Shake Your Booty
Shake Your Body (Down to the Ground)
Shake Your Groove Thing

Almost Paradise

Roll On Down the Highway

Dancing With Myself [Uptown Mix]
Heart of Glass

Smokin'

Rock This Town

Back At One

Drive

Let's Go

| Want You To Want Me

Zoot Suit Riot [#]

Should | Stay or Should | Go

Brick House

You Spin me Round

Fooled Around and Fell in Love

Whip It

China Grove

Electric Avenue

James Dean

Saturday Night

Hound Dog

Don't be Cruel

I'd Rather Go Blind

Rock Me Amadeus

Relax

Cars (Original Version)

Keep Your Hands to Yourself

The Electric Slide [Remix]

Boogie Nights

Rhythm Nation

What's Your Name

Don't Stop 'Til You Get Enough

Time Warp

Dance the Night Away

We May Never Pass This Way (Again)
Cadillac Ranch

Superstition

Respect Yourself

Raise Your Glass (Explicit Version)
Members Only

Dance Wid' Me

Atomic Dog (Digitally Remastered 00)
Shoop

It's Tricky

| Knew The Bride (When She Use To Ro...

Time

3:07
3:45
5:46
3:50
4:00
6:00
4:36
4:21
6:38
4:31
3:55
3:34
3:41
3:53
3:07
3:27
3:18
4:38
2:41
3:17
3:51
3:38
4:53
2:18
2:04
2:36
3:17
3:53
3:55
3:30
6:56
5:03
5:31
3:33
6:04
3:21
3:07
4:16
3:05
3:59
3:42
3:23
4:09
3:27
4:46
4:07
3:04
4:27

Album
The Best of KC & The Sunshine Band

Michael Jackson: The Ultimate Collection
2 Hot!

Gold

Vital Idol

The Best of Blondie
Boston

The Dirty Boogie

Greatest Hits
Greatest Hits
Live at Budokan
Zoot Suit Riot
Combat Rock
Pure Funk

20th Century Masters - The Millennium C...

Kahlua B-52 '80's Party Music

The Very Best of the Eagles

The 50 Greatest Hits - Disc 01
Classic Country

The Definitive Collection

Album

Welcome To The Pleasuredome
Premier Hits

title

Untitled - New CD (6)

Rhythm Nation 1814

Rockin' 70's, Vol. 2

Michael Jackson: The Ultimate Collection
title

The Best of Van Halen, Vol. 1

Seals & Crofts' Greatest Hits

The River

Song Review: A Greatest Hits Collection
Soulsville

Raise Your Glass [Explicit]

Members Only

Out Of Nowhere

Greatest Hits: Straight Up

The Best Of Salt-N-Pepa 20th Century M...

Ultimate RUN-DMC
Basher: The Best Of Nick Lowe

Artist

KC & The Sunshine Band
Michael Jackson

Peaches And Herb

Ann Wilson Mike Reno
Bachman-Turner Overdrive
Billy Idol

Blondie

Boston

Brian Setzer Orchestra
Brian McKnight

The Cars

The Cars

Cheap trick

Cherry Poppin' Daddies
The Clash

The Commodores

Dead or Alive

Elvin Bishop

Devo

The Doobie Brothers

Eddy Grant

Eagles

Elton John

Elvis Presley

Elvis Presly

Etta James

Falco

Frankie Goes To Hollywood
Gary Numan & Tubeway Army
GEORGIA SATELLITES
Grandmaster Slice
Heatwave

Janet Jackson

Lynyrd Skynyrd

Michael Jackson

Rocky Horror Picture Show
Van Halen

Seals and Crofts

Bruce Springsteen

Stevie Wonder

Huey Lewis And The News
Pink

Bobby Bland

Hepcat

George Clinton
Salt-N-Pepa

RUN-DMC

Nick Lowe
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