Dancing 48 songs, 3.1 hours, 241.5 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
(Shake, Shake, Shake) Shake Your Booty	3:07	The Best of KC & The Sunshine Band	KC & The Sunshine Band
Shake Your Body (Down to the Ground)	3:45	Michael Jackson: The Ultimate Collection	Michael Jackson
Shake Your Groove Thing	5:46	2 Hot!	Peaches And Herb
Almost Paradise	3:50		Ann Wilson Mike Reno
Roll On Down the Highway	4:00	Gold	Bachman-Turner Overdrive
Dancing With Myself [Uptown Mix]	6:00	Vital Idol	Billy Idol
Heart of Glass	4:36	The Best of Blondie	Blondie
Smokin'	4:21	Boston	Boston
Rock This Town	6:38	The Dirty Boogie	Brian Setzer Orchestra
Back At One	4:31		Brian McKnight
Drive	3:55	Greatest Hits	The Cars
Let's Go	3:34	Greatest Hits	The Cars
I Want You To Want Me	3:41	Live at Budokan	Cheap trick
Zoot Suit Riot [#]	3:53	Zoot Suit Riot	Cherry Poppin' Daddies
Should I Stay or Should I Go	3:07		The Clash
Brick House	3:27	Pure Funk	The Commodores
You Spin me Round	3:18		Dead or Alive
Fooled Around and Fell in Love	4:38	20th Century Masters - The Millennium C	Elvin Bishop
Whip It	2:41	Kahlua B-52 '80's Party Music	Devo
China Grove	3:17		The Doobie Brothers
Electric Avenue	3:51		Eddy Grant
James Dean	3:38	The Very Best of the Eagles	Eagles
Saturday Night	4:53		Elton John
Hound Dog	2:18	The 50 Greatest Hits - Disc 01	Elvis Presley
Don't be Cruel	2:04	Classic Country	Elvis Presly
I'd Rather Go Blind	2:36	The Definitive Collection	Etta James
Rock Me Amadeus	3:17		Falco
Relax	3:53	Welcome To The Pleasuredome	Frankie Goes To Hollywood
Cars (Original Version)	3:55	Premier Hits	Gary Numan & Tubeway Army
Keep Your Hands to Yourself	3:30	title	GEORGIA SATELLITES
The Electric Slide [Remix]	6:56	Untitled New CD (6)	Grandmaster Slice
Boogie Nights	5:03 5:31	Untitled - New CD (6)	Heatwave Janet Jackson
Rhythm Nation What's Your Name	3:33	Rhythm Nation 1814	
Don't Stop 'Til You Get Enough	6:04	Rockin' 70's, Vol. 2 Michael Jackson: The Ultimate Collection	Lynyrd Skynyrd Michael Jackson
Time Warp	3:21	title	Rocky Horror Picture Show
Dance the Night Away	3:07	The Best of Van Halen, Vol. 1	Van Halen
We May Never Pass This Way (Again)	4:16	Seals & Crofts' Greatest Hits	Seals and Crofts
Cadillac Ranch		The River	Bruce Springsteen
Superstition	3:59	Song Review: A Greatest Hits Collection	Stevie Wonder
Respect Yourself	3:42	Soulsville	Huey Lewis And The News
Raise Your Glass (Explicit Version)	3:23	Raise Your Glass [Explicit]	P!nk
Members Only	4:09	Members Only	Bobby Bland
Dance Wid' Me	3:27	Out Of Nowhere	Hepcat
Atomic Dog (Digitally Remastered 00)	4:46	Greatest Hits: Straight Up	George Clinton
Shoop	4:07	The Best Of Salt-N-Pepa 20th Century M	Salt-N-Pepa
It's Tricky	3:04	Ultimate RUN-DMC	RUN-DMC
I Knew The Bride (When She Use To Ro	4:27		Nick Lowe